

Choice Financial Group Expands Northeast Footprint with Acquisition of Madison Avenue Brokerage Corp.

Choice Financial Group is pleased to announce the acquisition of Madison Avenue Brokerage Corp. (MABC), a distinguished brokerage firm located in New York City.

VIRGINIA BEACH, VA, USA, August 22, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- <u>Choice</u> <u>Financial Group</u> is pleased to announce the acquisition of <u>Madison Avenue</u> <u>Brokerage Corp.</u> (MABC), a distinguished brokerage firm located in New York City. This strategic acquisition strengthens Choice Financial Group's presence in the Northeast, enhancing its ability to deliver exceptional financial services to clients in this important market.

"With Madison Avenue Brokerage Corp., we are partnering with a firm that shares our commitment to client excellence and innovation in financial services. Their deep expertise and robust relationships with leading insurance companies are invaluable assets as we expand our footprint in the Northeast," said Bob Hilb, CEO of Choice Financial Group. "This acquisition is a pivotal milestone in our growth strategy and underscores our



dedication to providing superior service to our clients nationwide."

Madison Avenue Brokerage Corp.'s strength lies in the extensive expertise of its staff and their strong relationships with top insurance companies. With over 30 years in business and a dedicated, veteran team, MABC prides itself on its commitment to comprehensive coverage, strong carrier partnerships, and exceptional customer service.

"We are excited to join forces with Choice Financial Group, a company that aligns with our values and shares our vision for growth," said Michael Weiner, Vice President of Madison Avenue Brokerage Corp. "This partnership will enable us to enhance our service offerings and leverage Choice's extensive resources, positioning us for a successful future together."

About Choice Financial Group: Choice Financial Group is a leading insurance agency with institutional capital support from Northlane Capital Partners, a middle-market private equity firm managing more than \$1 billion of committed equity capital. Choice is expanding its market presence through organic growth initiatives and targeted investments. Choice is headquartered in Virginia Beach, Virginia, and has 43 offices in 18 states.

Robert J. Hilb Choice Financial Group email us here Visit us on social media: LinkedIn

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/737496507

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.